IC-FO511HT

Microphones
HM-148G
HM-148T
HM-152
HM-152T
SM-25

Speaker
SP-30

Separation Cables
OPC-607
OPC-608
OPC-609

Internal Units

UT-125
UT-128

110W VHF P25 Conventional and Trunked Transceiver

Heavy duty microphone, self-grounding type

Heavy-duty microphone with DTMF keypad, self-grounding
Microphone, same as supplied

DTMF microphone

Desktop microphone, equipped with monitor switch

External speaker, 20W rated input power, water-drip resistant

Separation cable (3m, 9.8ft)
Separation cable (8m, 26.2ft)
Separation cable (1.9m, 6.2ft)

AES and DES encryption unit
DES encryption unit

Cloning and Software and Cables

CF-F9010/F9510
OPC-1122U
OPC-1871
OPC-1532

Cloning software for quick and simple setting from PC (Dealers only)
Cloning cable is USB type cable for use with PC

Zone copy cable (Handheld to mobile)

Zone copy cable (Mobile to mobile)
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