## IC-F9511HT 110W VHF P25 Conventional and Trunked Transceiver

Microphones	
HM-148G HM-148T HM-152 HM-152T SM-25	Heavy duty microphone, self-grounding type Heavy-duty microphone with DTMF keypad, self-grounding Microphone, same as supplied DTMF microphone Desktop microphone, equipped with monitor switch
Speaker	
SP-30	External speaker, 20W rated input power, water-drip resistant
Separation Cables	
OPC-607 OPC-608 OPC-609	Separation cable (3m, 9.8ft) Separation cable (8m, 26.2ft) Separation cable (1.9m, 6.2ft)
Internal Units	
UT-125 UT-128	AES and DES encryption unit DES encryption unit
Cloning and Software and Cables	
CF-F9010/F9510 OPC-1122U OPC-1871 OPC-1532	Cloning software for quick and simple setting from PC (Dealers only) Cloning cable is USB type cable for use with PC Zone copy cable (Handheld to mobile) Zone copy cable (Mobile to mobile)